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Woking SC Level X R3 T3 4 180621 - 18/06/2021

Results - WSC Level X R3 2021 TG3 4 180621
 
Event 1  Girls 10 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsID#

WOKS-SE 10Macleod, Ellie 1:19.94  1:25.521 1374296
 
Event 1  Girls 11 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsID#

WOKS-SE 11Owen, Evie 1:15.68  1:21.441 1374289

WOKS-SE 11Wheeler, Lucy 1:18.62  1:22.092 1300231

WOKS-SE 11Larwood, Verity 1:18.63  1:31.793 1408244

WOKS-SE 11Redding, Scarlett 1:20.85  1:26.914 1381963

WOKS-SE 11Cutler, Amelie 1:24.43  1:51.015 1475042
 
Event 1  Girls 12 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsID#

WOKS-SE 12Rose, Izzy 1:11.59  1:12.751 1303544

WOKS-SE 12Hornzee, Violette 1:12.91  1:17.032 1321871

WOKS-SE 12Lockyer, Tilly 1:13.03  1:18.623 1321873

WOKS-SE 12Li, Angel 1:16.73  1:15.004 1333475

WOKS-SE 12Hanif, Isla 1:19.19  1:26.565 1321935

WOKS-SE 12Larwood, Harriet 1:19.57  1:23.326 1374284

WOKS-SE 12Hanif, Ada 1:20.50  1:23.407 1268190

WOKS-SE 12Harrison, Erin 1:21.93  1:37.778 1374288
 
Event 1  Girls 13 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsID#

WOKS-SE 13Abel-Mackay, Evie 1:17.25  1:22.451 1268192

WOKS-SE 13Simon, Penelope 1:18.34  1:31.102 1284736

WOKS-SE 13Pugh, Famke 1:37.03  NT3 1408258
 
Event 1  Women 15 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsID#

WOKS-SE 15Gar, Isabella 1:06.72  1:19.851 1268205

WOKS-SE 15Allen, Gemma 1:08.88  1:09.202 1173018
 
Event 1  Boys 11 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsID#

WOKS-SE 11Cox, Alex 1:15.50  1:27.721 1448089

WOKS-SE 11Turner, Ryan 1:18.34  1:34.302 1408245

WOKS-SE 11Larive, Zac 1:19.44  1:24.613 1374297
 
Event 1  Boys 12 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsID#

WOKS-SE 12Melville, Thomas 1:09.25  1:12.631 1408293

WOKS-SE 12Truter, Neco 1:13.25  1:19.412 1442551

WOKS-SE 12Carr, Charlie 1:19.41  1:23.223 1433938

WOKS-SE 12Reeve, Galahad 1:22.75  1:23.134 1249706
 
Event 1  Boys 13 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsID#

WOKS-SE 13Turner, Daniel 1:10.97  1:25.331 1321899
 
Event 1  Boys 14 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsID#

WOKS-SE 14Zhang, Denver 1:09.10  1:08.811 1268204

WOKS-SE 14Watt, William 1:13.12  1:30.522 1249705

WOKS-SE 14Bryant, Owen 1:16.81  1:21.933 1173016
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Results - WSC Level X R3 2021 TG3 4 180621
 
Event 1  Men 15 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsID#

WOKS-SE 15Squitieri, Giuliano 1:01.88  1:04.831 1248446
 
Event 1  Men 16 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsID#

WOKS-SE 16Zhang, Andrew 1:02.84  1:07.041 1142556

WOKS-SE 16Spencer, Luc 1:04.81  1:08.782 1173027

WOKS-SE 16Watt, Ronny 1:12.44  1:09.983 1249702
 
Event 2  Girls 10 Year Olds 200 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsID#

WOKS-SE 10Macleod, Ellie 3:14.47  3:40.771 1374296
 
Event 2  Girls 11 Year Olds 200 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsID#

WOKS-SE 11Owen, Evie 3:08.82  3:31.491 1374289

WOKS-SE 11Wheeler, Lucy 3:15.84  3:39.612 1300231

WOKS-SE 11Redding, Scarlett 3:19.92  NT3 1381963

WOKS-SE 11Larwood, Verity 3:21.60  3:36.044 1408244

WOKS-SE 11Cutler, Amelie 3:36.31  NT5 1475042
 
Event 2  Girls 12 Year Olds 200 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsID#

WOKS-SE 12Hornzee, Violette 2:59.37  3:46.851 1321871

WOKS-SE 12Rose, Izzy 2:59.75  3:44.552 1303544

WOKS-SE 12Lockyer, Tilly 3:02.59  4:05.113 1321873

WOKS-SE 12Li, Angel 3:09.25  3:07.814 1333475

WOKS-SE 12Larwood, Harriet 3:13.44  3:54.475 1374284

WOKS-SE 12Hanif, Isla 3:16.56  3:41.846 1321935

WOKS-SE 12Hanif, Ada 3:20.66  3:38.987 1268190

WOKS-SE 12Harrison, Erin 3:22.19  4:12.908 1374288
 
Event 2  Girls 13 Year Olds 200 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsID#

WOKS-SE 13Abel-Mackay, Evie 3:15.19  3:28.711 1268192

WOKS-SE 13Simon, Penelope 3:21.60  4:04.852 1284736

WOKS-SE 13Pugh, Famke 3:24.75  NT3 1408258
 
Event 2  Women 15 Year Olds 200 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsID#

WOKS-SE 15Gar, Isabella 2:54.09  3:21.571 1268205

WOKS-SE 15Allen, Gemma 2:57.43  2:56.252 1173018
 
Event 2  Boys 11 Year Olds 200 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsID#

WOKS-SE 11Turner, Ryan 3:15.00  NT1 1408245

WOKS-SE 11Cox, Alex 3:20.66  3:51.382 1448089

WOKS-SE 11Larive, Zac 3:29.50  3:59.383 1374297
 
Event 2  Boys 12 Year Olds 200 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsID#

WOKS-SE 12Melville, Thomas 2:47.09  3:01.261 1408293

WOKS-SE 12Truter, Neco 3:04.31  NT2 1442551

WOKS-SE 12Reeve, Galahad 3:13.75  3:11.243 1249706

WOKS-SE 12Carr, Charlie 3:40.75  4:00.164 1433938
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Event 2  Boys 13 Year Olds 200 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsID#

WOKS-SE 13Turner, Daniel 3:02.75  NT1 1321899
 
Event 2  Boys 14 Year Olds 200 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsID#

WOKS-SE 14Zhang, Denver 2:54.75  3:03.781 1268204

WOKS-SE 14Watt, William 2:58.37  3:45.022 1249705

WOKS-SE 14Bryant, Owen 3:09.75  4:11.503 1173016
 
Event 2  Men 15 Year Olds 200 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsID#

WOKS-SE 15Squitieri, Giuliano 2:44.75  2:52.971 1248446
 
Event 2  Men 16 Year Olds 200 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsID#

WOKS-SE 16Spencer, Luc 2:45.38  3:03.951 1173027

WOKS-SE 16Zhang, Andrew 2:53.07  3:24.512 1142556

WOKS-SE 16Watt, Ronny 3:03.56  3:27.113 1249702
 
Event 3  Girls 10 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsID#

WOKS-SE 10Macleod, Ellie 1:29.38  1:28.721 1374296
 
Event 3  Girls 11 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsID#

WOKS-SE 11Owen, Evie 1:27.34  1:26.241 1374289

WOKS-SE 11Larwood, Verity 1:28.37  1:42.322 1408244

WOKS-SE 11Redding, Scarlett 1:31.38  1:33.153 1381963

WOKS-SE 11Wheeler, Lucy 1:31.72  1:30.034 1300231

WOKS-SE 11Cutler, Amelie 1:39.41  1:57.805 1475042
 
Event 3  Girls 12 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsID#

WOKS-SE 12Hornzee, Violette 1:18.44  1:21.501 1321871

WOKS-SE 12Lockyer, Tilly 1:25.62  1:26.752 1321873

WOKS-SE 12Larwood, Harriet 1:27.82  1:30.943 1374284

WOKS-SE 12Hanif, Isla 1:28.75  1:27.634 1321935

WOKS-SE 12Rose, Izzy 1:29.54  1:27.505 1303544

WOKS-SE 12Li, Angel 1:30.12  1:25.566 1333475

WOKS-SE 12Hanif, Ada 1:37.50  1:28.857 1268190

WOKS-SE 12Harrison, Erin 1:38.88  1:51.058 1374288
 
Event 3  Girls 13 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsID#

WOKS-SE 13Simon, Penelope 1:29.00  1:38.781 1284736

WOKS-SE 13Abel-Mackay, Evie 1:33.47  1:32.812 1268192

WOKS-SE 13Pugh, Famke 1:36.47  NT3 1408258
 
Event 3  Women 15 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsID#

WOKS-SE 15Gar, Isabella 1:21.28  1:27.421 1268205

WOKS-SE 15Allen, Gemma 1:22.25  1:17.022 1173018
 
Event 3  Boys 11 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsID#

WOKS-SE 11Cox, Alex 1:30.16  1:40.631 1448089

WOKS-SE 11Turner, Ryan 1:31.06  NT2 1408245
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(Event 3  Boys 11 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsID#

WOKS-SE 11Larive, Zac 1:36.77  1:36.203 1374297
 
Event 3  Boys 12 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsID#

WOKS-SE 12Melville, Thomas 1:17.50  1:19.811 1408293

WOKS-SE 12Truter, Neco 1:24.72  1:27.542 1442551

WOKS-SE 12Carr, Charlie 1:36.37  1:34.713 1433938

WOKS-SE 12Reeve, Galahad 1:42.09  1:31.844 1249706
 
Event 3  Boys 13 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsID#

WOKS-SE 13Turner, Daniel 1:21.06  1:30.991 1321899
 
Event 3  Boys 14 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsID#

WOKS-SE 14Zhang, Denver 1:21.60  1:23.331 1268204

WOKS-SE 14Watt, William 1:24.75  1:40.712 1249705

WOKS-SE 14Bryant, Owen 1:26.05  1:24.383 1173016
 
Event 3  Men 15 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsID#

WOKS-SE 15Squitieri, Giuliano 1:22.19  1:23.821 1248446
 
Event 3  Men 16 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsID#

WOKS-SE 16Spencer, Luc 1:19.81  1:20.401 1173027

WOKS-SE 16Watt, Ronny 1:20.50  1:23.992 1249702

WOKS-SE 16Zhang, Andrew 1:23.19  1:23.843 1142556


